Integraded soft-close system
B.B. Slides with Premium
Features
An upgrade to conventional B.B. slides by adding
soft-close dampening mechanisms
Ideal for home or office applications that require
full-extension drawers with modern features
Built-in reset devices for the dampers provide

S
PRODUCT
ORDER INFORMATION
Installation
Flat-head screwCll4mm
12.7
Screw Positions of the Slides(mm)
DESCRIPTION SPACE REQUIREMENT
- Load capacity:
- Finish: Blue zinc plated(B02), Black(D01)
- Lengths: 250-600mm 12.7
- Full extension
- Single way travel
45.6
Flat-head screwCll4mm
12.7
Item No. -Pcs/ctn
"~f ~fl~ screwpositionfor24" m::r-cr- ,,__ - - f ~ = ==
21. 11.3 45.3 W
-~-~ - --e-e -~-~-- -
Installation Dimensions(mm)
Item No. Length NL Travel
45.96.10-D 250 254.4
45.96.12-D 300 304.1
45.96.14-D 350 355.3
45.96.16-D 400 407.1
45.96.18-D 450 459.1
45.96.20-D 500 507.8
45.96.22-D 550 557.8
45.96.24-D 600 611.9
9.5
---£=3-------{---)
Cl> 4.5X9.5
Hole pattern